

Number: 207596-2013, Date: 29.05.2013

NOTICE CONCERNING CHANGES IN PROCUREMENT NOTICE

Notice concerning: Procurement notice

Identification of notice to be changed: 75675 – 2013 , Date; 14.05.2013

SECTION I: THE ORDERER

Aleksander Krupkowski Institute of Metallurgy and Materials Science, Polish Academy of Sciences,
Reymonta Street 25, 30-059 Kraków, phone: 012 6374200, fax: 012 6372192.

SECTION II: CHANGES IN THE PROCUREMENT NOTICE

II.2) The text which should be added

The position in which the text should be added: III.5)

The text which should be added in the procurement notice: Technical specification of supplied equipment. The orderer requires description of offered equipment according to actual technical parameters in the manner that contractor would be able to recognize if offered equipment was corresponding to the requirements given in the Specification of the Essential Terms of the Tender.

The tenderer is obliged to describe unequivocally offered equipment by indication of actual product (the producer, type, model)